
RETHINK.  RECREATE.  REDEVELOP.

ROCKAWAY 
RIVER COMMONS
437 US HIGHWAY 46 EAST, ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866



Rockaway River Commons is a strong, grocery-anchored shopping center in the north 

central suburbs of New Jersey. ShopRite, Dollar Tree, and TJ Maxx have all remodeled 

between 2016 and 2018. ShopRite is a mega volume grocer in this location, Dollar Tree 

and TJ Maxx have experienced significant sales growth since remodeling. The property 

is located on Rt. 46 with the benefit of a traffic light at its entrance. The center also 

offers strong back-street access to shoppers. The Popeye’s and Applebee’s pad sites 

have strong visibility from Rt. 46.

MORRIS COUNTY’S

DESTINATION  

FOR EVERYDAY

SHOPPING
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Rockaway River Commons
437 US Highway 46 East, Rockaway, NJ  07866

W A R E H O U S E  S A L E



P O P U L AT I O N

88,249
Tru Trade*

72,625
3 Mile

128,115
5 Mile

FA M I LY  H O U S E H O L D S

31,862
Tru Trade*

26,058 
3 Mile

46,369 
5 Mile

AV E R A G E  H H  I N C O M E

$119,319 
Tru Trade*

$141,449
3 Mile

$163,196 
5 Mile

C O L L E G E  E D U C AT I O N

44.2% 
Tru Trade*

45% 
3 Mile

52.3% 
5 Mile

Sources: ESRI and CreditnTell. CreditnTell’s Tru Trade is based 
on geo-fenced data embedded in over 500 applications on 
tens of millions of mobile devices nationwide.

DEMOGRAPHICS

URBAN EDGE PROPERTIES

TRADE AREA

*Tru Trade Area; 3.6 Miles
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ROUTE 46 EAST

Rockaway River Commons serves the communities of Rockaway Boro, Dover, and parts of Parsippany and Succasunna.

AERIAL
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SITE PLAN
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GRAPHIC SCALE   
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SPACE  STORE                                        SF
1 TJ Maxx 42,092
2 ShopRite 76,771
4 Dollar Tree 12,085
6 Master Kang Taekwondo 3,036
7 Elegant Nails 1,506
8 Available 4,056
9 Available 2,007

10 Mavis Discount Tire 5,479
11 Jersey Mike's Subs 1,628
12 Wash-N-Tumble 2,483
13 New Smile Dental 2,596
14 Marcade Family Fun Center 3,320
15 Available 7,031
16 Applebee's 5,700
17 Popeye's 2,700

Total 172,490
Parking Spaces 834
Parking Ratio 4.423 per 1,000 sf

ROCKAWAY RIVER COMMONS
437 US Highway 46 East, Rockaway, NJ, 07866, Morris County

THIS EXHIBIT SHALL NOT BE DEEMED A WARRANTY, REPRESENTATION OR AGREEMENT BY LANDLORD THAT THE LAYOUT OR CONFIGURATION OF THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, SHALL REMAIN AS SHOWN HEREON.  LANDLORD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE LEASE.

1	 T.J. Maxx	 42,092

2	 ShopRite	 76,771

4	 Dollar Tree	 12,085

5	 Shop Rite	 8,404

6	 Master Kang Taekwondo	 3,036

7	 Elegant Nails	 1,506

8 	 Available	 4,056

9	 Available	 2,007

10	 Mavis Discount Tire	 5,479

11	 Jersey Mike’s Subs	 1,628

12	 Wash-N-Tumble	 2,483

13	 New Smile Dental P.C.	 2,596

14	 Marcade Family Fun Center	 3,320

15	 DaVita Dialysis	 7,011

16	 Applebee’s	 5,700

17	 Popeye’s	 2,700

TENANTS	 SQFT

Total SF	 188,594

Parking Spaces	 834

Parking Ratio	 4.4 : 1,000 SF

HIGHLIGHTS
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Corporate 
New York
888 Seventh Avenue, 6th Floor 

New York, New York, 10019 

General Inquiries:  

212.956.2556 

Leasing: 844.614.4114

Management 
New Jersey
210 Route 4 East

Paramus, New Jersey, 07652 

General Inquiries:  201.571.3500 

Leasing: 844.614.4114

Specialty Leasing 
Patricia Zafferese 
201.882.7506 
pzafferese@uedge.com

Leasing Agent  
Justin Lustig
201.571.3515 
jlustig@uedge.com

CONTACT US
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